
Adapted from Madeleine L’Engle’s much-loved classic 
tale, one of literature’s most enduring young heroines, 
Meg Murry, is back–braces, stubbornness and all.

Thursday, October 9, 9:45AM & 
 Saturday, October 11, 2:00PM

*TWO AUDIO DESCRIPTION DATES AVAILABLE FOR EACH PRODUCTION*

LEARN MORE & FIND LINKS:
READER.KU.EDU/AUDIO-DESCRIPTION-EVENTS

A Wrinkle in Time

The Drum Closet  (World Premiere!)

Pete the Cat

Elf - The Musical YTA

Lilly and the Pirates

THECOTERIE.ORG/2025-2026-SEASON

Based on the cherished New Line Cinema hit, Elf – The 
Musical TYA, features songs by Tony Award-nominees, 
Matthew Sklar and Chad Beguelin

Thursday, December 11, 10:00AM & 
Saturday, December 13, 2:00PM

The grooviest cat in town is BACK BY POPULAR 
DEMAND! Join Jimmy and Pete on an adventure of 
friendship, all the way to Paris and back in a VW Bus! 

Thursday, July 16, 11:00AM & 
Saturday, July 18, 1:30PM

A coming-of-age play about two young, drum-loving 
African American brothers navigating a white high 
school, its bias’, bullying, and powers-that-be.

Thursday, February 19, 9:45AM & 
Saturday, February 21, 2:00PM

A fun and funny swashbuckling adventure and a love 
letter to books, access to books, and libraries. Lilly 
must overcome her fear of the sea to save her parents.

Thursday, April 23, 10:00AM & 
Saturday, April 25, 1:30PM

https://thecoterie.org/
https://reader.ku.edu/audio-description-events



